
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 EGUIBAR BRIONES,DANIEL GC67157435 4.9 M M 2 1 41 41

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 3.6 M M 1  

DE LA TORRE ENCINAS,ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.8 M M 2 3 41 41

NUÑEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 14.4 I M 3  

PEREZ FAFIAN,JOSE MARIA GC02068148 10.9 S M 2 4 41 41

PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 8.3 M M 2  

NOVAS CONDE, JOSÉ MANUEL GC67077365 19.4 S M 4 7 41 41

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 15.7 S M 3  

5 TORRES GOZALO,ANTONIO GC67057044 19.0 S M 4 10 40 40

POUSADA GARCÍA, FERNANDO GC67281709 22.9 S M 4  

6 CERVIÑO GOMEZ,ANTONIO GC67279365 5.9 S M 2 3 39 39

OTERO BARROS, JOSE LUIS GC02194166 8.8 S M 2  

PURRIÑOS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.8 S M 3 7 39 39

FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.9 S F 4  

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ,SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 16.3 S M 3 7 39 39

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 12.6 S M 3  

9 CARRO ÁLVAREZ, AITOR GC67996553 28.8 M M 5 14 38 38

SÁNCHEZ CABELLO, MARÍA GC67996552 34.2 M F 5  

10 ORTIZ QUINTANA,GREGORIO GC20099509 5.8 M M 2 4 37 37

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.3 S M 3  

SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO (PANCHO) GC67068689 12.4 M M 3 6 37 37

SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 11.6 M M 3  

FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA,MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 21.4 M F 4 9 37 37

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.3 S M 3  

TRAN ANH TUAN,PAUL GC00899494 19.5 S M 4 10 37 37

DURÁN RODRÍGUEZ , GONZALO GC02221453 20.1 S M 4  

COMBARRO LÓPEZ,JULIO GC67927249 20.8 S M 4 12 37 37

DE LOS ÁNGELES RIPOLL PERNAS, MARÍA GC67170177 36.2 S F 6  

VILLARNOVO SUAREZ,ROBERTO GC59068402 24.0 M M 4 12 37 37

BRANDARIZ DANS, DANIEL GC63978913 22.0 M M 4  

16 FERNANDEZ ESPADA,LUIS GC67455385 3.7 S M 1 -1 36 36

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN GC67956431 22.0 J M 4  

BRANDIDO FERNÁNDEZ,DIEGO GC54278792 14.1 M M 3 4 36 36

JACOME SALGADO, PABLO GC67280115 7.3 M M 2  

18 REIGOSA PIÑEIROA,ORENCIO GC67512439 13.8 S M 3 7 35 35

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.6 S M 3  

19 NÚÑEZ NAYA,  ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 22.5 S M 4 8 34 34

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.1 S M 3  

VICENTE  APARICIO,MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 25.4 S M 4 11 34 34

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 26.0 S M 4  

21 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ,LAURA GC54747554 21.3 M F 4 7 33 33

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, TEO GC02944907 13.8 A M 3  

22 ALVAREZ CARNOTA,JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.5 S M 5 11 32 32

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 19.4 S M 4  

DEL CARMEN SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA GC67918822 23.1 S F 4 11 32 32

CABANELA GÓMEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA GC67762264 24.9 S M 4  

24 CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.4 S M 4 8 31 31

VARELA GERPE, MARCOS GC54371742 15.3 S M 3  
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VARELA BÁRCENA,EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 25.2 S M 4 12 31 31

DE ARTAZA MONTERO, AITOR GC67974165 22.0 M M 4  

SAN JOSE VILLACÉ,MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 36.2 S F 6 15 31 31

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 32.1 S M 5  

27 LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 27.5 S M 5 8 30 30

DEL MORAL TORRES, LUIS GC02390254 12.4 S M 3  

CACHEIRO PARDAL,MARCOS GC20375567 20.6 S M 4 11 30 30

SECADES ALVAREZ, ANDRES CP02922198 20.4 S M 4  

SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.6 S M 4 13 30 30

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 31.4 S F 5  

MIGUEL PEMAN,JUAN CM04975417 36.0 M M 5 14 30 30

FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, FERNANDO GC67363646 30.4 S M 5  

31 VARELA ROMERO,JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.8 S M 4 10 29 29

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.7 S F 5  

32 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO GC00441518 23.6 S M 4 11 28 28

FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, LUIS FELIPE ELADIO GC00406311 21.3 S M 4  

33 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, MARÍA ELENA GC67803940 19.6 S F 4 9 25 25

IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION GC67754015 25.7 S F 4  

GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ,MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 28.9 S F 5 14 25 25

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS, FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 31.5 S M 5  

35 GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ,SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.1 M M 3 9 24 24

ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.0 S M 5  

36 FERNÁNDEZ COLLANTES, CRISTINA GC67796664 36.2 M F 6 11 22 22

TENREIRO LUCENA, ARTURO GC67796663 17.5 M M 3  

CABADO CABEZA ,CARLOS GC67350377 36.0 M M 5 14 22 22

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC20984039 35.2 M M 5  

38 DEBÉN PROBADOS,EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 31.8 S M 5 14 8 8

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 30.1 S M 5  
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1 EGUIBAR BRIONES,DANIEL GC67157435 4.9 M M 2 1 40 40

SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 3.6 M M 1  

2 DE LA TORRE ENCINAS,ALEJANDRO GC67788851 7.8 M M 2 3 38 38

NUÑEZ IGLESIAS, ANTONIO GC67954712 14.4 I M 3  

3 PEREZ FAFIAN,JOSE MARIA GC02068148 10.9 S M 2 4 37 37

PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA GC02329755 8.3 M M 2  

FERNANDEZ ESPADA,LUIS GC67455385 3.7 S M 1 -1 37 37

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO, ADRIAN GC67956431 22.0 J M 4  

5 CERVIÑO GOMEZ,ANTONIO GC67279365 5.9 S M 2 3 36 36

OTERO BARROS, JOSE LUIS GC02194166 8.8 S M 2  

6 NOVAS CONDE, JOSÉ MANUEL GC67077365 19.4 S M 4 7 34 34

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO GC67397523 15.7 S M 3  

7 ORTIZ QUINTANA,GREGORIO GC20099509 5.8 M M 2 4 33 33

FERROL, PHILIPPE MANUEL GC67398002 18.3 S M 3  

8 PURRIÑOS FERNÁNDEZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO GC67818975 14.8 S M 3 7 32 32

FERNANDEZ PURRIÑOS, ANTONIA GC67938285 23.9 S F 4  

MARIÑAS SÁNCHEZ,SANTIAGO IVÁN GC67939774 16.3 S M 3 7 32 32

RODRÍGUEZ ENRÍQUEZ, RAMÓN GC67453652 12.6 S M 3  

BRANDIDO FERNÁNDEZ,DIEGO GC54278792 14.1 M M 3 4 32 32

JACOME SALGADO, PABLO GC67280115 7.3 M M 2  

11 SANCHEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO (PANCHO) GC67068689 12.4 M M 3 6 31 31

SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL GC67068347 11.6 M M 3  

12 TORRES GOZALO,ANTONIO GC67057044 19.0 S M 4 10 30 30

POUSADA GARCÍA, FERNANDO GC67281709 22.9 S M 4  

13 FERNÁNDEZ BAÑA,MARIA FERNANDA GC67976784 21.4 M F 4 9 28 28

SUÁREZ LÓPEZ, JOSÉ LUIS GC67976779 17.3 S M 3  

REIGOSA PIÑEIROA,ORENCIO GC67512439 13.8 S M 3 7 28 28

SAAVEDRA PÉREZ, JOSÉ CARLOS GC67060527 16.6 S M 3  

15 TRAN ANH TUAN,PAUL GC00899494 19.5 S M 4 10 27 27

DURÁN RODRÍGUEZ , GONZALO GC02221453 20.1 S M 4  

16 NÚÑEZ NAYA,  ANTONIO JOSÉ GC67086703 22.5 S M 4 8 26 26

LÁZARO ALCÁNTARA, JOSÉ LUIS 7753310657 16.1 S M 3  

GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ,LAURA GC54747554 21.3 M F 4 7 26 26

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, TEO GC02944907 13.8 A M 3  

18 COMBARRO LÓPEZ,JULIO GC67927249 20.8 S M 4 12 25 25

DE LOS ÁNGELES RIPOLL PERNAS, MARÍA GC67170177 36.2 S F 6  

VILLARNOVO SUAREZ,ROBERTO GC59068402 24.0 M M 4 12 25 25

BRANDARIZ DANS, DANIEL GC63978913 22.0 M M 4  

20 CARRO ÁLVAREZ, AITOR GC67996553 28.8 M M 5 14 24 24

SÁNCHEZ CABELLO, MARÍA GC67996552 34.2 M F 5  

VICENTE  APARICIO,MIGUEL ÁNGEL GC67692237 25.4 S M 4 11 24 24

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSÉ GC67692235 26.0 S M 4  

22 CONDE GILA, SANTIAGO GC67435523 19.4 S M 4 8 23 23

VARELA GERPE, MARCOS GC54371742 15.3 S M 3  

23 DEL CARMEN SUÁREZ FORMOSO, MARÍA GC67918822 23.1 S F 4 11 22 22

CABANELA GÓMEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA GC67762264 24.9 S M 4  

LOPEZ FOUZ, EDMUNDO PABLO GC00995101 27.5 S M 5 8 22 22

DEL MORAL TORRES, LUIS GC02390254 12.4 S M 3  
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25 ALVAREZ CARNOTA,JUAN LUIS GC00244115 26.5 S M 5 11 21 21

DE AZPIAZU ARMADA, ANTONIO JESÚS GC67068196 19.4 S M 4  

26 VARELA BÁRCENA,EMILIO EMMANUEL GC67643782 25.2 S M 4 12 20 20

DE ARTAZA MONTERO, AITOR GC67974165 22.0 M M 4  

CACHEIRO PARDAL,MARCOS GC20375567 20.6 S M 4 11 20 20

SECADES ALVAREZ, ANDRES CP02922198 20.4 S M 4  

28 VARELA ROMERO,JOSE RAMON GC67419576 18.8 S M 4 10 19 19

SANJURJO MARTIN, MARIA VICTORIA GC67429755 26.7 S F 5  

29 SOMOZA DIGON, PABLO GC67055844 24.6 S M 4 13 18 18

REMESEIRO CAO, CRISTINA GC67071214 31.4 S F 5  

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO GC00441518 23.6 S M 4 11 18 18

FERNÁNDEZ RUEDA, LUIS FELIPE ELADIO GC00406311 21.3 S M 4  

31 MIGUEL PEMAN,JUAN CM04975417 36.0 M M 5 14 17 17

FERNANDEZ BARREIRO, FERNANDO GC67363646 30.4 S M 5  

32 SAN JOSE VILLACÉ,MARÍA AMPARO GC67072346 36.2 S F 6 15 16 16

PÉREZ CALVO, DAVID GC67056627 32.1 S M 5  

LÓPEZ GARCÍA, MARÍA ELENA GC67803940 19.6 S F 4 9 16 16

IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ, ENCARNACION GC67754015 25.7 S F 4  

GONZALEZ FERNÁNDEZ,SANTIAGO GC00445101 13.1 M M 3 9 16 16

ARNOTT FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC02376154 32.0 S M 5  

35 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ,MARÍA AMALIA ( MAY) GC67057053 28.9 S F 5 14 13 13

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ-DANS, FRANCISCO JOSÉ GC67057055 31.5 S M 5  

36 FERNÁNDEZ COLLANTES, CRISTINA GC67796664 36.2 M F 6 11 12 12

TENREIRO LUCENA, ARTURO GC67796663 17.5 M M 3  

37 CABADO CABEZA ,CARLOS GC67350377 36.0 M M 5 14 11 11

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC20984039 35.2 M M 5  

38 DEBÉN PROBADOS,EDUARDO MANUEL GC67071983 31.8 S M 5 14 3 3

FOJO GONZÁLEZ, MANUEL ROBERTO GC67322703 30.1 S M 5  
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